
 

2022-2023 School Year Calendar 
2022 

 August 22 Monday #PittsburghForPPS Back to School Event 11:00 AM 

 August 29 Monday First Day of School – All Grades Except Kindergarten 
Quarter 1 Begins 

 September 1 Thursday First Day of School- Kindergarten 
 September 5 Monday All PPS Holiday – Labor Day 
 September 6 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 September 7 Wednesday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 September 21 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00 PM 

 September 26 Monday School Only Vacation Day– Rosh Hashanah 
 

Public Hearing 6:00 PM 
 September 28 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00 PM 
 September 30 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
 October 5 Wednesday School Only Vacation Day- Yom Kippur 
 October 7 Friday Q1 Interim Progress Report Distribution 

 October 10 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences for Early Childhood, PreK-5, PreK- 
8, and 6-8 Schools. No School for students with conferences. 

 

Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 October 11 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 

 October 14 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences for 6-12 Schools, 9-12 High 
Schools, Special Schools, Early Head Start Classrooms & 
SciTech ECE Home Visits. No school for students with 
conferences. 

 October 19 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00 PM 
 October 24 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 
 October 26 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00PM 
 October 28 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
 November 1 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 November 2 Wednesday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 November 4 Friday Q1 Ends 
 November 7 Monday Q2 Begins 

 November 8 Tuesday Election Day – No School (Students Only) 
Teacher and Staff Professional Development 

 November 11 Friday No School - Veteran’s Day Observation 
 November 16 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00PM 

 November 18 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
Q1 Report Card Distribution 

 November 21 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 
 November 22 Tuesday Legislative Session 6:00PM 

 November 24-28 Thursday – 
Monday 

All PPS Holiday- Thanksgiving 

 December 5 Monday Winter Keystone Wave 1 Exams Begin 
 December 6 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 December 7 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 December 14 Tuesday Committee Meeting 5:30PM 

 December 16 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
Winter Keystone Wave 1 Exams End 

 December 19 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 

 December 21 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00PM 
 December 23 Friday Q2 Interim Progress Report Distribution 



 December 24 – 
January 2 

Monday - 
Monday 

No School- Winter Break Vacation 

2023 
 January 4 Wednesday Winter Keystone Wave 2 Exams Begin 
 January 9 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 January 10 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 January 16 Monday No School- MLK Day 

 January 18 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00PM 
Winter Keystone Wave 2 Exams End 

 January 23 Monday Public Hearing 6:00 PM 
 January 25 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00PM 

 January 26 Friday First Semester Ends/Quarter 2 Ends 

 January 30 Monday No School (Students Only) / Clerical Day 
 January 31 Tuesday No School (Students Only) / District Professional Development 
 February 1 Wednesday Second Semester Begins / Quarter 3 Begins 

 February 3 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional 
Development 

 February 6 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 February 7 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 February 10 Friday Quarter 2 Report Card Distribution 
 February 15 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00PM 
 February 17 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
 February 20 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 
 February 22 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00PM 

 March 1 Wednesday SAT School Day – 11th Grade 

 March 6 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 

 March 7 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 

 March 10 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
Quarter 3 Interim Progress Report Distribution 

 March 15 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00 PM 
 March 20 Monday Public Hearing 6:00 PM 
 March 22 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00 PM 
 March 24 Friday Early Dismissal – Half Day/Teacher Professional Development 
 March 31 Friday Quarter 3 Ends 
 April 3-7 Monday-Friday No School- Spring Break Vacation 
 April 10 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 April 11 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 April 19 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00 PM 
 April 20 Thursday Quarter 3 Report Card Distribution 
 April 21 Friday School Only Vacation Day- Eid al-Fitr 
 April 24 Monday Public Hearing 6:00 PM 

 April 26 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00 PM 
 April 24-28 Monday - Friday PSSAs ELA Testing Window 
 May 1-12 Monday – Friday PSSAs Math, Science, and Make-ups Testing Window 
 May 1 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 May 2 Tuesday Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 
 May 15 Monday Spring Keystone Exams Begin 
 May 16 Tuesday School Only Vacation Day- Election Day 
 May 17 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00PM 

 May 19 Friday Take a Father to School Day 
Quarter 4 Interim Progress Report Distribution 

 May 22 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 
 May 24 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00 PM 
 May 26 Friday Spring Keystone Exams End 
 May 29 Monday All PPS Holiday – Memorial Day 
 June 5 Monday Business and Finance Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 



  
June 6 

 
Tuesday 

 
Education Committee Meeting 5:30 PM 

 June 14 Wednesday Last Day of School- All Students 
 June 16-18 Friday – Sunday High School Commencements 
 June 19 Monday All PPS Holiday – Juneteenth Observance 
 June 21 Wednesday Agenda Review 6:00PM 
 June 26 Monday Public Hearing 6:00PM 

Q4 Report Card Distribution 
 June 28 Wednesday Legislative Session 6:00 PM 
 

Pittsburgh Public Schools (PPS) does not discriminate on the basis of not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, gender (including gender identity or expression), sexual orientation, 

ancestry, national origin, marital status, pregnancy or disability in its programs activities or employment and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Inquiries may be 

directed to the Assistant Superintendent for Student Services, Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504/ADA Title II Coordinator at 341 S. Bellefield Avenue, 

Pittsburgh, PA 15213, (412) 529-3950, TitleIXCoordinator@pghschools.org or (412) 529.HELP (4357). 

 

mailto:TitleIXCoordinator@pghschools.org


 


